ul YORK

OPEN TURBOPAK
CENTRIFUGAL LIQUID CHILLING UNITS

RENEWAL PARTS

Supersedes: 160.63-RP1.1 (Sect. 2) (284) 693

Form 160.63-RP2.2

)

MODELS OT M1 THRU OT T4 G2 (STYLE B)
650 THRU 1300 TONS
COMPRESSOR PARTS

MODEL LKC 65 AND LKC 73




COMPRESSORS

FIG. 1 — OPEN TYPE COMPRESSOR, MODEL LKC

Cod Compressor Common Variable
ode Part No. Parts Parts
See Page No.
G1 364-46405-002 6&7 7
G2 364-46405-003 6&7 7




FORM 160.63-RP2.2

HEATER
SEE PAGE 15

COMPRESSORS
LKC65 & LKC73

DETAIL “A”

42

FIG. 2 — MODEL LKC65 & LKC73 COMPRESSORS, PARTS LOCATION



COMPRESSORS
LKC65 & LKC73

FIG. 3 — MODEL LKC65 & LKC73 COMPRESSORS, EXTERIOR VIEW, PARTS LOCATION

4



DETAIL “A”
ADJUSTABLE ROD

COMPRESSORS
LKC65 & LKC73

SEE
DETAIL
Q)

FORM 160.63-RP2.2

SEE DETAIL.
ngr

FIG. 4— ELECTRIC MOTOR LEVER —
ADJUSTMENT PARTS

a

COAT PRV CONTROL SHAFT AT
SHOULDER WITH LUBRICANT
PER YORK SPEC R614

18 19 17 21
7
%
6,36 22
26 256 36 20
DETAIL “B"
PRV CONTROL SHAFT

\

&

S

O

'/./ FOR LINKAGE PARTS SEE FIG. 11

>

PR

¢

FIG. 5— PNEUMATIC PRV POSITION LEVER —

ADJUSTMENT PARTS



YCLOY-POE—IM PIdl4 papnpou| sued,

paainbai sy — "Y'y

Ee00-620| 1 uonieloy ‘elejdaweN (18 | 000-99£50-€z0| | 1dN £Z2—91/1 adid ‘Bnid | v,
or901-620| € 67 Z X ei@ g/L 138 ‘]amoq ‘uid | 08 ocive-#90| L buisnoy buiieag o1 "ddng Jojoy ‘19%sen | Ly,
Y0v50-820| 1 1095 ZE/E X A1 9L/LL X "Q'0 8/L'Buiy ,,0,, |64, 68160820 L S4Z° X "Q’1 696°0¢ ‘Buiy ,.0,, | OF
86Z+0-€20| € 8/€ ™D 008 XaH adid ‘Bnig |8/ 8Llvztvo0| 1 10405 01 “BSH AHd ‘103589 | 6E,
966L1-120| ¢l 67 #/1-2 X VE—ANN #2—8/€ "PH 3d Z1 ded maudg | /7 8¢
9//1EP90| L 6791 X [IBM 670" X "Q°O 8/G @anl |9/ v/500-120| ¢ ONN 0Z—¥/L X8H INN | £
0l bi4 sag 6LE10°120}] ¢ /€ X ONN 0Z—1/L "XeH de) ‘maing | 9¢
L00-22056-790 | 1L 8/¢-1 ‘Buidnog |G/ S/LLL-L20| ¢ 67 2/1-1 X VE—ONN 91—8/€ "PH "3d ZL de) ma1og | gg
L1 *Bi4 835 LLLEZY90| L s|geisnipy ‘poy | p¢
200-22056-+90 l ($1eH) Buyjdnog ‘pieng | p/ (8260190 | L ‘67 2/1-2 X 4NN $2—8/€ ‘maiog | €€
¥8511-£20 l 31dN P/€ X 8AN1 #/€ oSk WouI) ‘113 (€L £9610-120| ¢ 67 /1-1 X YZ—ONN €1—¢/1 "PH XeH de) mauog | ze
G/622-¥90| 1 [e8S 1eYS “Jan0] | g/ 0zLLl-lzo| L "B ¢/1-1L X VE—4ANN #Z—8/€ "PH "}d TL ‘ded maog | Lg
¥ y/¥00-120| € g2—4NN $2—8/¢ "Bay xeH 10N | 0g
¥61650820! ¢ 1098 91/€ X 'A’18/5¢ X "A'0..£ ‘Bury ,.0.. [0z 88260490 1 "6 zg/eT X 21 v/ ‘8001d|1d | 62
56060-620 | 1 [ediaH ‘Bulrdg | 69 1Z80L-¥90| 1 671 v/1L X B1@ /€ ‘e0a1d)114 | 82
110-05991-v90 | L [eag 14eYs ‘Buly | 89 £v€806Z0| ¢ "laydg pu3 poy ‘Buuesg | £z
LLO-1G99L-¥90 | 1 {eeg 38y ‘uoque] | /9 866LL-1Z0) L 679 X YE—4NN 0Z—2/1 "PH "}d ZL ded ‘maios | 9z
LLO6¥99L-490 | L [eag 1jBYS “Jej[0D (99 G1880-790| L 67 g/1 X "eld v/€-L "idS ‘48usep | G2
08/80-620| 1 Bujuiersy ‘Bury | 59 066£0-620| ¢ 67 91/6 X "e1@ 8/1 H8su| ‘uid | vz,
SOLvZ-#90 | L (1e2D)) teay ‘Bulleag |9, LS101-820| L "1085 0/0° X OpE "G Bul ,,0,, |BeS | £2
[ZLEZ¥90 | L {1ean) 1snuy ] ‘Buitesg f 9, SP/ETP9E] L ‘U] 8% AHd “49neT | zg
ozLve-v90| 1 (de9D)) Jeay ‘1snuy | ‘Iejjod (9 T2Sv0-820| 1 3088 8/1L X 'Q’l .1 X @0 v/L-L ‘Buiy 0., | 1T
GZlez-v90| L (Jean) 1u0u4 “Isniy] ‘iefo] | L9 €6ev0820| ¢ 3085 8/1L X "'l 8/L-L X "A'0 8/¢-1 ‘Buiy .0, | 02
09 18400820 1 YL OL/L X A1ZX a0 ¢/L-z @isen |6l
LPLET V90| L (1ea9) jeunop ) 1snuy | ‘bujiesg | gg, 606EL-¥90| L joa1uo) 1jeys ‘1an0) | 81
8/+¥0-820| L 1998 8/1 X A’ 8/1-2 X "Q°0 8/¢-Z ‘buly ,.0., | 85, Lgsel-6z0| 1 AHd loluo) 1eys | £1L
8Zv9-v90| L aAlIQ “14BUS | LG lylLi-izo| +2 67 /1-1 X YE—ONN 91—8/€ "PH "1d ZL de) maids | g
ovvvl-120| 82 67 ¥/1-1 X ONN 8L—91/G "PH "3d ¢L deD ‘maiog | gg Lecso-lzo| ¢ 8/¢ "Bdg “taysemyoo | G|
96591920 ¢ 1ybig ‘Bnig | GG L/910-€ELO| H'VY Jajeag punodwo) | |
09zS0-2Z0| L 31dN ¥/1 X V14 b/1 9lbuy doig ‘sajep |G oyLLl-120| oOF 67 8/L-1 X VE—ONN L 1—8/G ‘PH }d gl de) maiog | g
s1e|dawep L uoluld % Jean | £G 9G101-820| L 3098 00" X "@'1 9.1 "Bun ,,0,, |B3S | 2L
eleQq 298 GlGLl-1Z0| ¢ 67 € X VE—4NN 0Z—2/1 "PH "3d ZL den maidg | ||
SLy9%-¥90 l Isnuy] ‘Janod | zg, olLlve¥90]| 1 buidwejo dwy ‘1ejj0) | o1
+88L1Z-v90| L (uoluig) Jewinop ® asnuy ] ‘Bupesg | LG, 0£880-0/0| 1 67 ,.6 X 08 °Ud9S X *A’'0 b/ ‘edid a|ddIN | 6
106118490 1 (uotuid) utepy ‘Buniesg | gg, 8
$G8c1-620| L Buluielay ‘Bury | gv L
68LLEv90| L uolsid aaue(eg ‘jeas ‘buly | 8y 9
16LLE¥90| L Bulidg 1e(4 “aysem | /p 6Svz0-1c0| € "B Z/1 X ONN $2-01# "P99YH "PH "PY "yoep maiog | g
9ec0L-620| L Bujuielay ‘Bury 9y L1960-€20| ¢ aqnyi /1 X LdIN 8/1 ‘.06 ‘moq|3 | {
686£0-620| 9 ‘67 8/G X "el@ t/1L ‘1d8su] ‘uld | Gp 00S16-£90| L BT 9L/1-/Z X M6VO° X "Q'Ob/L 2an) | €
99150-120| 2l YL GO0 X "0 9Ll/LL X 'A’t TE/LL “1vusem | v L/6L1-120| 09 ZXONN LL—8/G "PH 1d 2L de) ‘maiog | g
6E0ZL-l20| 9 67 1 X VE—ONN 81—91/S "PH "3d Tl ded ‘manng | ey yyl8Tv9gs| L 1O “toleutuniz | |
"ON ied ‘uenp uondpossq wsy "ON Hed ‘uenp uonduoasaqg wiayj

1817 S14vYd NOWIWOJ H0SSIHdIN0I




FORM 1860.63-RP2.2

1 T98EY+9¢€ l 198E179¢€ "Ad’d '9dtneq 62l
L £2LYZ-790, 1 ZTLYT-v90, ale|d Buluieray 183589 8zl
l LZLEZ-¥90 L 92/£T-1¥90 Buiuieley |esg "dw| ‘ale|d [zl
l Z86£2-¥90 l 6.6E2-¥90 Bujuterey “3u) Bury 9zl
1 186£2Z-790 l 8/6£Z-¥90 Buiids 1014 "d9ysem gzl
1 086£2-790 l LLBET-¥90 [eag Jajjoduwy ‘Bury vzl
L S61LE490 L v611E+90 Ja|[adw) gel
L LZ¥91-190 l 9L¥9-1790 {uojuld) Isnuy] “4ejjod 44}
l 80¥91-190 L LOY9Y-790 1010y ‘|]0408 Lzt
l OLv9t-¥90 L 60¥91-1790 io10Y ‘Hioddng ozl
l L3 9 'Bd 9938 l L8 9 Bd9ss siied uowwo) 6L1L
‘uenp "ON 11ed “uenp "ON Med
£00-50¥97-¥9¢ 200-G0v9¥-+9¢g
(ZD) £L0M1 {1D) 59211 uonduose( way
[8poI [9POIN
1817 S14Vvd 3719VIHVYA H0SSIHdIWO0I
Y2LOt-V9Y — UM PIdld pspnjouj sued,
€6LEV P90 | L Jjonesay (10 49A0D “193seD) | 01,
[Z0Z0-€20| L T IO "I XaH ‘edid ‘Bnid | €01
zol
ZL610€20| ¢ #/1 "PH "bs ‘adiq ‘Bnid | LOL
£8610-€20| 1 8/¢ "PH "bg “edid ‘Bnid | 00L
26¢80-2e0 l g/¢ 9)buy ‘dois ‘aAlepn | 66
Zvozl-gg0| L LdIN Z/1 X 8an] 8/G ‘.G ‘moqi3 | 86
€99v0820 | L 8/1L-g Buljess ‘de | /6
2Z8e0-€20| ¢ Z/L "PH "bg adid ‘Bni4 | 96
LE8EL-920 l 1dd 2/L "84 | 66,
Lv0ZL-€20| ¢ LdIN Z/1 X 2an1 8/G “,06 ‘Moqg|3 | ¥6
18/1E¥90 | L 67 81 X Hem 6¥0° X "A°O /€ ‘Bulany | €6
86£90-220 L /¢ 8jbuy doig ‘anleA|GLL | 200-0/2EL-620| L lusied d1eld aweN | Z6
0LoOv0€20 | ¢ Z/L X v/g ‘Buiysnd|plL L 10890220 L 1dd v/ 18119y ainssald ‘njeA | L6
1096£-/90 | € 67 8/L-1 X 08 'S z/1 adid ‘e|ddIN|€EL L 2L060-€20 L aqn] /¢ ‘ded | 06
zlL 9690L-€20| ¢ 31dN ¥/€ X 8gn], /g ‘uondsuuo) | 68
1L Z6LEV YO0 | L Jronsssey |10 ‘19n0) | 88
oLl LZZLiev90| L 67 .12 X 1IBM 6¥0° X "Q"0 /L Butany | /8
601 v08g0-czo| ¢ 1dIN 2/L X 8qnl g/| ‘uonosuuo) | 98
801 yOVL0-ZC0| L 1d4 Z/1 X LdW Z/L >08yD ‘anjep | 68
G5691-920 | | lsyawoway] |01 ¥9160-LZ0| § 6v0° X "Q'0 ¢/L X "A’l TE/L uleld "1ausep | ¥8
$20L0€20 | L /L aiej4 18uuog|ool €6lol-Leo| ¢ 67 L X ONN t¢—0L# 208 xoH dep maiog | €8
G/950-120 | L ¥/L 248[3 INN|GOL ozLeoleo| 9 B /1L X p# onaQ maog | 28
*ON ed ‘uenp uonduosaQ way| "ON lied ‘uenp uondiiosaq wsy|

1817 S1HVd NOWINO0J H0SS3IHdIWO0I



COMPRESSOR

FIG. 6 — COMPRESSOR INTERNAL VIEWS' PARTS LOCATION



FORM 160.63-RP2.2

COMPRESSOR

FIG. 7 — PRV ASSEMBLY

Models
Item Description LKA-65 LKA-73
Part No. Quan. Part No. Quan.

1 Hsg.-Pre-Rotation 064-23747 1 064-23748 1

2 Ring-Vane Driving 064-10815 1 064-10815 1

3 Vane-Pre-Rotation 064-18781 9 064-18781 9

4 Washer 064-10819 9 064-10819 9

b Arm-Vane 064-10818 9 064-10818 9
! 6 Washer-Special 064-09289 9 064-09289 9
) 7 Scr, Cap 12 Ft, 5/8-18 X 2-3/4 Lg. 021-11956 9 021-11956 9

8 Screw-Ball 029-07017 9 029-07017 9

9 Washer 021-11973 10 021-11973 10

10 Nut, Hex; 1/4-28 UNF 3B 021-12943 9 021-12943 9




1412 11

PRV MOTOR 5
(See Page 14)

S i B

2
|} 1 -
1
, 3
9
6 15 !
\
.8 P = 12
I - A\ —=

S| R W 13

AN

1
& |\
3
©
79° APPROX. A
=2 10
- —T "\ 1"

Iy

]

¢/

2

Item Description Quan. Part No.
1 Bracket, Mounting P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39186
2 Lever, P.R.V. External 1 364-28252
3 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39186
4 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-28237
5 Lever, P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39187
6 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 1-1/8 Lg. 6 021-11148
7 Screw, Cap Hex. Hd. 1/4—20 X 1 Lg. 2 021-11914
8 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-5/8 Lg. 1 064-28286
9 Screw, Set Hex. Soc. #10—24 X 3/8 Lg. 1 021-03910

10 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-3/8 Lg. 1 064-28262

1 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 6 021-00450

12 Washer, Plain 9/32 1.D. 6 021-05165

13 Lockwasher, Spring 1/4 2 021-05267

14 Ring, Fill 1 064-29258

15 Sealer, Grade CV .010 | 013-01678

NOTE: VIEW SHOWING LINKAGE IN CLOSED POSITION.
VANES MUST BE FULLY CLOSED WHEN MOTOR IS AT ITS
CCW STOP (FACING CRANK ARM END) POSITION. VANE
MUST TRAVEL TO OPEN OR BEYOND AT THE EXTREME
CW MOTOR POSITION.

FIG. 8— PRV PNEUMATIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE
10



PILOT AIR
SUPPLY AIR

4

,.
(o

FORM 160.63-RP2.2

VANES & MOTOR ARE TO BE IN
CLOSED POSITION WHEN
ASSEMBLING.

TURN NUT ON SHAFT TO
ALLOW 1" THREAD ENGAGEMENT
WITH CLEVIS.

PRV MOTOR
{See Page 14)

ltem Description Quan. | Part No.
1 Cot. Pin 3/32 Dia. X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01083
2 Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC—3A X 1-3/8 Lg. 3 021-11986
3 Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC X 3A X 1-1/4 Lg. 4 021-11141
4 Bracket, Mounting 1 064-27596
5 Lever 1 064-25791
6 Clevis 1 064-07125
7 Link 2 064-25792
8 Pin 3/8 Dia. X 1-1/2 Lg. 2 064-07127
9 Washer, 13/32 1.D. X 13/16 O.D. 4 021-01274

10 Pin Insert 3/32 Dia. X 1-1/8 Lg. 1 029-05900

1 Nut, Hex, Heavy 5/8—18UNF 1 021-07787

FIG. 9—PRV ELECTRONIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE

11



13

4]

R

\

53

S

N
N
7 122NN
: / 1IN
9 1IN
10 N
1 (N
12 HINES
3 N
F —
b\f
2 1
60 Cycle 50 Cycle
ltem Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Assembly 364-24655 364-29693
1 Hub, Compressor 1 064-14386 064-13862
2 Hub, Driver 1 064-14389 064-29691
3 Ring, Clamp 2 064-24651 064-24652
4 Washer, Coupling 10 064-13865 064-13834
5 Screw, Soc. 5 021-13191 021-11662
6 Nut 5 021-11675 021-10260
7 Spacer .105 Thk. 1 064-14395-001 064-14395-001
8 Spacer .110 Thk. 1 064-14395-002 064-14395-002
9 Spacer .115 Thk. 1 064-14395-003 064-14395-003
10 Spacer .120 Thk. 1 064-14395-004 064-14395-004
1 Spacer .130 Thk. 1 064-14395-005 064-14395-005
12 Spacer .150 Thk. 1 064-14396-006 064-14395-006
13 Nut 12 Pt. 1 064-14392 064-14392

FIG. 10— YORK-FLEX COUPLING PARTS

12



11
'y

FORM 160.63-RP2.2

60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling | 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Guard Assembly 364-33575 364-33579
1 Guard, Coupling 2 364-23999 064-29692
2 Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 1/4—20 UNC 3 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01379 021-01379
3 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 4 021-00450 021-00450
4 Gasket 1 064-22745 064-22745
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-12120 021-12120
6 Plug, Pipe 1/8 MPT CTS'K. 1 023-01970 023-01970
7 Connector, 1/4 Tube X 1/8 MPT 1 023-07151 023-07151
FIG. 11-- YORK-FLEX COUPLING GUARD PARTS
KC GEAR SETS
Gear Gear
Set Gear Gear Pinion Set Gear Gear Pinion
Line Code Part No. Part No. Line Code Part No. Part No.
No. No.
750 UA 029-17741-001 029-17740-001 770 uw 029-17741-021 029-17740-021
751 uB 029-17741-002 029-17740-002 771 UXx 029-17741-022 029-17740-022
752 uc 029-17741-003 029-17740-003 772 uy 029-17741-023 029-17740-023
753 ub 029-17741-004 020-17740-004 773 Uz 029-17741-024 029-17740-024
754 UE 029-17741-005 029-17740-005 774 VA 029-17741-026 029-17740-025
7556 UF 029-17741-006 029-17740-006 775 VB 029-17741-026 029-17740-026
756 UG 029-17741-007 029-17740-007 776 VC 029-17741-027 029-17740-027
757 UH 029-17741-008 029-17740-008 777 VD 029-17741-028 029-11740-028
758 uJ 029-17741-009 029-17740-009 778 VE 029-17741-029 029-17740-029
759 UK 029-17741-010 029-17740-010 779 VF 029-17741-030 029-17740-030
760 UL 029-17741-011 029-17740-011 780 VG 029-17741-031 029-17740-031
761 UM 029-17741-012 029-17740-012 781 VH 029-17741-032 029-17740-032
762 UN 029-17741-013 029-17740-013 782 vJ 029-17741-033 029-17740-033
763 UP 029-17741-014 029-17740-014 783 VK 029-17741-034 029-17740-034
764 uQ 029-17741-0156 029-17740-015 784 VL 029-17741-0356 029-17740-035
765 UR 029-17741-016 029-17740-016 785 VM 029-17741-036 029-17740-036
766 us 029-17741-017 029-17740-017 786 VN 029-17741-037 029-17740-037
767 uT 029-17741-018 029-17740-018 787 VP 029-17741-038 029-17740-038
768 uu 029-17741-019 029-17740-019 788 va 029-17741-039 029-17740-039
769 uv 029-17741-020 029-17740-020 789 VR 029-17741-040 029-17740-040

13



PRV-ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr,

Model Part No. Quan.
LKC-65 025-18411 1
LKC-73 025-18411 1

FIG. 12— ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.

Model Part No. Quan.
LKC-65 024-09425 1
LKC-73 024-09425 1

FIG. 13—PRV — AIR OPERATED (PNEUMATIC) POSITIONERS

14



COMPRESSORS

FIG. 14 — COMPRESSOR TOOLS FOR MODELS LKC65 & LKC73

FORM 160.63-RP2.2

| Tool Descripti Q Tool Kit for Tool Kit for
tem ool Description uan. 60 Cycle 50 Cycle

Complete Tool! Kit 1 464-27541 464-29700

1 Wrench, Coupling 1-7/8 1 364-14916 364-14916

2 Wrench, Coupling 2-1/2 1 - 364-13875

3 Eyebolts,

1/2" 1 021-00306 021-00306

3/8" 1 021-13498 021-13498

5/8" 1 021-12366 021-12366

4 Pump, Hand Qil 1 470-10654 470-10654

5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt, Hd. 5/16—18UNC—2A X 1-3/8 Lg. 2 021-12465 021-124656

6 Guide Studs 5/8"” X 7-1/2" Lg. 3 064-06798 064-06798

7 Tool, H.S. Shaft Locking 1'* thk. X 1-1/4" X 6-1/2" 1 064-27542 064-27542

15



OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLIES

OIL PUMP SEAL KIT — Part No. 026-20340

OIL PUMP HOUSING O-RING — Part No. 028-09577

Complete Motor & Pump Replacement Replacement

Assembly Motors Oil Pumps

Voltage g:;t(lj\lo(.j Part No. Part No. g:rté\loa Part No. Part No. Part No

ndar Nema4 & 7 TEFC andar Nema6 &7 | TEFC :

{Nema 1) (Nema 1)

208-3-60 026-20166 024-18565 026-20341
200440, 230/460. | 026.20165 | 02620040 | 02620170 | 02418562 | 024-18564 | 024-18563 | 026-20341
550/575/600-3-60 | 026-20167 024-18566 026-20341
190/380-3-50 026-20168 | 026-20941 | 026-20171 | 024-18567 | 024-18569 | 024-18568 | 026-20341
415-3-50 02620169 | 026-20908 024-18570 026-20341

FIG. 15 — OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY

CONTROLS

Description

Part No.

High Oil Temperature {(Hot)
High Discharge Temperature
Control (HDTC)

025-15381-003( 1
025-16381-002| 1

OIL HEATERS

Watts Volts NEMA Part No.
1500 120 1 025-17700
1500 240 1 025-17787
1500 120 4 &7 025-17701
2500 120 487 025-16703
2500 480 487 025-15977
2500 277 1 025-16212
2500 480 1 025-16298
2500 550 1 025-16950-900
2500 120 1 025-16137

Part No.
025- 19856

LUBRICANTS, OILS AND COMPOUNDS

Description

Part No.

Thread Compound, Air High Pressure—1/4 Pt. Can
Coating Lubricant-Molykote, Type Z—2 Oz. Can

Oil, York Refrigeration-Type B,—5 Gal. Can

464-14934
364-21508
011-00309

Wl YORK

U s A Official Sponsor
of the 1992
U.S. Olympic Team

36USC380

P.O. Box 1592, York, Pennsylvania USA 17405-1592
Copyright © by York international Corporation 1993
Form 160.63-RP2.2 (693)

Supersedes: 160.63-RP1.1 (Sect. 2) (284)

Subject to change without notice. Printed in USA
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

RPC 2M 693 .80

CODE: SJ3C



